Azmoon Keyfiat CO.
Webste:http://www.azmoon-co.com
Tell:+98 -21-84218
16E1+4Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer
With Local Management
Model: AZ-OP-16E1-4GE
Functions:

Tell:+98 -21-84218
APPLICATION:
Order Information:
 AZ-OP-16E1-4GE      16E1 fiber multiplexer, 4*10/100/1000M Ethernet, E1
750ohm or 120ohm, dual fiber or single fiber, power AC220V or DC48V
 AZ-OP-16E1-4GE/M   16E1 fiber multiplexer, 4*10/100/1000M Ethernet, E1
750ohm or 120ohm, dual fiber or single fiber, power AC220V or DC48V,
console management
 AZ-OP-16E1-4GE/RS232   16E1 fiber multiplexer, 4*10/100/1000M Ethernet,
1*RS232 data, E1 750ohm or 120ohm, dual fiber or single fiber, power AC220V
or DC48V
 AZ-OP-16E1-3GE/1FX/SNMP/DFI   16E1 fiber multiplexer,3electrical
GE+1optical GE,E1 750ohm or 120ohm,1+1 fiber protection, dual fiber or single
fiber, power AC220V or DC48V,SNMP management console management